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CSIR-CENTRAL SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS ORGANISATION 
(Council of Scientific & Industrial Research) 

SECTOR 30-C, CHANDIGARH – 160030 

No. CSIO/2(300)/2023-R&A                                                                                                            Date: 30.06.2025 

Result 

Advt. No. Regular 01/2025 - Recruitment of Junior Secretariat Assistant (G/F&A/S&P) and Junior 
Stenographer 

 With reference to the Written Examination conducted on 17th May 2025 and the Typing 
Test/Proficiency in Stenography conducted on 7th, 8th June 2025 for the recruitment of Junior 
Secretariat Assistant (G/F&A/S&P) and Junior Stenographer against CSIR-CSIO Advt. No. Regular 
01/2025, the following details are notified for the information of the candidates:- 

a) Annexure I – Marks scored in  Paper - I of the Written Examination for JSA 
(G/F&A/S&P)   

b) Annexure II  - Marks scored in Paper II by Candidates who have qualified in Paper - I 
of the written examination for JSA (G/F&A/S&P) 

c) Annexure III - Typing Speed of candidates who appeared in the Typing Test for the 
post of JSA (G/F&A/S&P). 

d) Annexure IV – Marks scored by the candidates in the Competitive Written 
Examination for the post(s) of Junior Stenographer 

e) Annexure V - Result of Proficiency Test in Stenography  for the post of Junior 
Stenographer 

Accordingly, the list of candidates recommended for selection in the order of merit based on 
marks obtained by the candidates in the Paper II of the Written Examination for the post of Junior 
Secretariat Assistant (G/F&A/S&P) and based on marks obtained by the candidates in the Written 
Examination for the post of Junior Stenographer, as per Advt. No. Regular 01/2025 are as follows:- 

 
1. For 03 UR post(s) – JSA (G) – 02 (UR), JSA (F&A) – 01 (UR):- 

S. No. Roll No. Name Category Selected for the 
post 

1 20250634 ABHISHEK THAKUR UR JSA (General) 
2 20250024 KARTIKEY SINGH OBC (Own Merit) JSA (General) 

3 20250448 SOURAV OBC (Own Merit) JSA (Finance & 
Accounts) 

 
2. For 01 OBC post of Junior Secretariat Assistant (General):- 

S. No. Roll No. Name Category Selected for the 
post 

1 20250490 NAVIN KUMAR OBC JSA (General) 
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3. For 01 PwBD post of Junior Secretariat Assistant (Stores & Purchase):- 

S. No. Roll No. Name Category Selected for the post 

None Found Suitable 
 

4. For 04 UR post(s) – Junior Stenographer: - 

S. No. Roll No. Name Category Remarks 
1 20251059 SOHIT SC (Own Merit) Selected 
2 20251111 SHUBHAM VERMA UR Selected 
3 20250934 CHETAN VASHISHT UR Selected 
4 20250982 MUNISH GUPTA UR Selected 

The results are subject to candidates fulfilling the minimum eligibility criteria regarding 
educational qualification, age, etc., as per Advertisement No. Regular 01/2025. 

Note: In case any candidate does not fulfil the eligibility criteria for the advertised posts as 
notified vide Advt. No. Regular 01/2025, his/her candidature will be summarily rejected, and no claim 
thereto will be entertained. The decision of the Director, CSIR-CSIO, will be final and binding in all 
respects. 

 This issues with the approval of the Director, CSIR-CSIO. 
 
 

--Sd-- 
(Laxman Singh Negi) 

Sr. Controller of Administration 
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Annexure – I 
 

Advt. No. Regular 01/2025 –Marks scored in  Paper I of the Written Test for JSA (G/F&A/S&P)  

Roll No Name Total Marks (Out of 200 
marks) Qualified in Paper -I 

20250001 SREEJITH V S 94 Qualified 
20250003 ABHILASH KUMAR 90 Qualified 
20250016 PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH 114 Qualified 
20250021 SAGAR 84 Qualified 
20250023 PANKAJ KUMAR 80 Qualified 
20250024 KARTIKEY SINGH 144 Qualified 
20250028 BHUWAN SAMBHARWAL 90 Qualified 
20250029 KIRTI PATHANIA 106 Qualified 
20250031 SURAJ KUMAR 106 Qualified 
20250032 ANAND MISHRA 102 Qualified 
20250033 KUMARI EKTA 124 Qualified 
20250034 HEMLATA 88 Qualified 
20250035 ANKIT THAKUR 100 Qualified 
20250036 MADHU SUDAN NAUTIYAL 80 Qualified 
20250038 VIKAS YADAV 144 Qualified 
20250040 SAKSHI SOLANKI 162 Qualified 
20250041 BHUPINDER SINGH 62 Not Qualified 
20250042 SNEHA RANA 122 Qualified 
20250044 ALISHA RAUT 86 Qualified 
20250045 SHAVYA SHARMA 164 Qualified 
20250046 RAVI 120 Qualified 
20250047 MAMTA KUMARI 98 Qualified 
20250049 VISHAL DHIMAN 118 Qualified 
20250054 MILAN 152 Qualified 
20250055 JAGWINDER SINGH 70 Not Qualified 
20250059 VIBHA 92 Qualified 
20250060 SURBHI DUTT 88 Qualified 
20250062 DHIRAJ YADAV 112 Qualified 
20250063 AKSHAY KUMAR 76 Not Qualified 
20250065 ADITI PRADHAN 90 Qualified 
20250067 SIMRANJIT KAUR 116 Qualified 
20250072 OM BANSAL 116 Qualified 
20250075 KIRTI 88 Qualified 
20250081 KEWAL KRISHAN THAKUR 120 Qualified 
20250082 HEENA RAGHUVANSHI 136 Qualified 
20250083 KUSHAGRA GAUTAM 114 Qualified 
20250085 RUPALI THAKUR 134 Qualified 
20250091 AMAN 78 Not Qualified 
20250092 RUPALI 62 Not Qualified 
20250093 HIMANSHU 92 Qualified 
20250094 MANISH PANWAR 78 Not Qualified 
20250095 AYESHA ANSARI 84 Qualified 
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Advt. No. Regular 01/2025 –Marks scored in  Paper I of the Written Test for JSA (G/F&A/S&P)  

Roll No Name Total Marks (Out of 200 
marks) Qualified in Paper -I 

20250096 MOHIT PATHANIA 142 Qualified 
20250098 JASPREET KAUR 108 Qualified 
20250099 KAPIL 72 Not Qualified 
20250100 ANU 148 Qualified 
20250102 RASHI THAKUR 32 Not Qualified 
20250103 AASHI THAKUR 48 Not Qualified 
20250104 AMARJEET SINGH 62 Not Qualified 
20250107 RANJANA DEVI 58 Not Qualified 
20250108 TAMANA SHARMA 124 Qualified 
20250110 MEHAK 84 Qualified 
20250112 LOVEDEEP SINGH 150 Qualified 
20250115 POOJA GUPTA 118 Qualified 
20250116 MEEMANSA BHARDWAJ 116 Qualified 
20250119 SAHIL SINGH KUTLEHRIA 96 Qualified 
20250127 HITESH TANWAR 108 Qualified 
20250130 DEEPIKA 112 Qualified 
20250140 MEHAK 80 Qualified 
20250142 JAI HIND 78 Not Qualified 
20250143 AASHISH 58 Not Qualified 
20250145 ASHA DEVI 92 Qualified 
20250149 ANKITA 98 Qualified 
20250150 PRIYA CHAUHAN 120 Qualified 
20250151 BAJRANGI 152 Qualified 
20250154 MANZOORR AHMAD 108 Qualified 
20250155 PRIYANKA DEVI 144 Qualified 
20250158 HIMANSHU SHARMA 126 Qualified 
20250160 ANUPAMA 76 Not Qualified 
20250162 ANAM 96 Qualified 
20250163 SUDHANSHU SHARMA 118 Qualified 
20250165 ARCHNA KUMARI 92 Qualified 
20250166 LAVISH DHIMAN 124 Qualified 
20250168 NIHARIKA THAKUR 70 Not Qualified 
20250169 LAISHRAM ANANDIMALA DEVI 120 Qualified 
20250173 KAMALKANT SAINI 132 Qualified 
20250174 ANSHU 84 Qualified 
20250176 BHAVNA 120 Qualified 
20250177 GURJANT SINGH 104 Qualified 
20250182 AANCHAL PANDIR 128 Qualified 
20250183 SANDEEP KUMAR 152 Qualified 
20250185 NAMAN KAUSHIK 122 Qualified 
20250186 KIRANJIT KAUR 116 Qualified 
20250187 VARSHA SHARMA 112 Qualified 
20250189 RAVINDER SINGH 126 Qualified 
20250190 NEHA 124 Qualified 
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Advt. No. Regular 01/2025 –Marks scored in  Paper I of the Written Test for JSA (G/F&A/S&P)  

Roll No Name Total Marks (Out of 200 
marks) Qualified in Paper -I 

20250191 ISHITA CHAUDHARY 82 Qualified 
20250192 ANISHA PANDEY 126 Qualified 
20250195 SURENDER KUMAR 162 Qualified 
20250200 TANAYA 102 Qualified 
20250202 ASHU KUMAR 52 Not Qualified 
20250203 ANIL KUMAR 110 Qualified 
20250204 MEGHA 146 Qualified 
20250205 PRIYA SHARMA 100 Qualified 
20250211 PRANAV 74 Not Qualified 
20250215 HIMANI THAKUR 68 Not Qualified 
20250218 SHALINI 170 Qualified 
20250221 SIMAR 90 Qualified 
20250223 SWATI 102 Qualified 
20250224 RAKESH KUMAR 118 Qualified 
20250226 NIKITA 82 Qualified 
20250228 SONU 90 Qualified 
20250231 NAYANDEEP SINGH 108 Qualified 
20250234 AKANKSHA JHA 110 Qualified 
20250237 RAKHI 66 Not Qualified 
20250240 NIKHIL 120 Qualified 
20250241 SIMRAN 98 Qualified 
20250243 ASHISH KUMAR 148 Qualified 
20250244 RAJNISH KUMAR 144 Qualified 
20250245 ROHIT KUMAR 126 Qualified 
20250248 KANUPRIYA 64 Not Qualified 
20250249 SAHIL 150 Qualified 
20250251 JEEVAN KUMAR 78 Not Qualified 
20250253 MEGHA JOSHI 156 Qualified 
20250255 PRABHLEEN SINGH 96 Qualified 
20250257 NIKHIL PRASHAR 146 Qualified 
20250258 MANISHA CHANDEL 150 Qualified 
20250260 SACHIN KUMAR 84 Qualified 
20250261 ANMOL PATHAK 124 Qualified 
20250262 SANJANA SOKHAL 126 Qualified 
20250265 SAHIL AGGARWAL 108 Qualified 
20250266 SHABNAM RANA 76 Not Qualified 
20250269 SUMIT 98 Qualified 
20250270 DEESHEBH MANGLAM 76 Not Qualified 
20250273 ABHISHEK PATHANIA 82 Qualified 
20250275 KHUSHI ARORA 104 Qualified 
20250276 SIDDHANT 64 Not Qualified 
20250278 DRISHTI GUPTA 170 Qualified 
20250282 ISHA BISHT 94 Qualified 
20250285 RITIKA MEHTA 134 Qualified 
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Advt. No. Regular 01/2025 –Marks scored in  Paper I of the Written Test for JSA (G/F&A/S&P)  

Roll No Name Total Marks (Out of 200 
marks) Qualified in Paper -I 

20250286 NIKHIL 54 Not Qualified 
20250290 HEENA 120 Qualified 
20250293 KAVERI YADAV 170 Qualified 
20250299 POOJA YADAV 98 Qualified 
20250301 MANSI 78 Not Qualified 
20250302 SHALINI YADAV 100 Qualified 
20250303 CHARANJIT SAINI 84 Qualified 
20250306 NIHARIKA 68 Not Qualified 
20250307 PEARL 80 Qualified 
20250309 APARNA 110 Qualified 
20250313 NIHARIKA 148 Qualified 
20250314 ARYAN 138 Qualified 
20250315 SHUBHAM RANA 140 Qualified 
20250316 AMRITJOT SINGH SAINI 112 Qualified 
20250317 RAJAN CHARAK 94 Qualified 
20250319 PUNYA AGRAWAL 90 Qualified 
20250324 MUSKAN AGRAWAL 84 Qualified 
20250325 ADITYA SHARMA 122 Qualified 
20250326 SHILPA 82 Qualified 
20250327 JASPREET KAUR 122 Qualified 
20250331 NEELKANTH 56 Not Qualified 
20250333 KRITTIKA KUMARI 124 Qualified 
20250335 GOPAL 148 Qualified 
20250337 DHARMENDER KUMAR 76 Not Qualified 
20250338 VIJAY KUMAR 112 Qualified 
20250340 SHUBHANGI SHARMA 120 Qualified 
20250342 ANJU 58 Not Qualified 
20250343 SOURAV 134 Qualified 
20250344 MUSKAN 136 Qualified 
20250345 BALWANT SINGH 34 Not Qualified 
20250346 ANKUSH 58 Not Qualified 
20250347 PARAS TAANK 54 Not Qualified 
20250348 ANKIT CHAUDHARY 88 Qualified 
20250349 ANKIT KUMAR 64 Not Qualified 
20250351 ANJALI 98 Qualified 
20250352 ASHOK KUMAR 70 Not Qualified 
20250353 SHUBHAM 158 Qualified 
20250354 ANJNI KUMARI 126 Qualified 
20250356 MOHIT KUMAR 84 Qualified 
20250358 AASHIMA 110 Qualified 
20250361 PRIYANKA 100 Qualified 
20250362 POOJA SHARMA 100 Qualified 
20250364 DAKSH SHARMA 108 Qualified 
20250365 KAJAL SAINI 100 Qualified 
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Advt. No. Regular 01/2025 –Marks scored in  Paper I of the Written Test for JSA (G/F&A/S&P)  

Roll No Name Total Marks (Out of 200 
marks) Qualified in Paper -I 

20250366 NEERAJ SHAHRU 104 Qualified 
20250367 HIMANSHOO SAHARU 116 Qualified 
20250368 SUDHIR SINGH TOMAR 140 Qualified 
20250370 BASUDEV MISHRA 70 Not Qualified 
20250372 BHARTI BANSAL 112 Qualified 
20250374 DIYA VERMA 112 Qualified 
20250375 SHUVAM ROY 136 Qualified 
20250376 SALONI 0 Not Qualified 
20250379 MOHIT KAUSHAL 164 Qualified 
20250380 AKSHIT PATHANIA 58 Not Qualified 
20250381 RAHUL DALAL 114 Qualified 
20250385 DEEPAK 68 Not Qualified 
20250386 ANKIT CHOUDHARY 102 Qualified 
20250387 ABHISHEK GHANEKAR 90 Qualified 
20250389 INDU 112 Qualified 
20250390 LOVEPREET KAUR 88 Qualified 
20250394 KHUSHEE 86 Qualified 
20250395 DHWANI ARORA 136 Qualified 
20250396 AARUSHIKA 122 Qualified 
20250398 AQDAS KHAN 128 Qualified 
20250399 BABY CHAUHAN 64 Not Qualified 
20250402 VISHAL 118 Qualified 
20250405 SPARSH KUMAR 88 Qualified 
20250406 GOURAV KALSI 60 Not Qualified 
20250409 KANAK 104 Qualified 
20250410 TITIKSHA 104 Qualified 
20250411 AKHIL SHARMA 126 Qualified 
20250412 RINKU YADAV 158 Qualified 
20250413 MEGHA SHARMA 84 Qualified 
20250415 SOURAV VERMA 102 Qualified 
20250417 HARSH 74 Not Qualified 
20250418 JATIN CHOUDHARY 74 Qualified 
20250420 MAYANK KHANNA 128 Qualified 
20250421 SATYANARAYAN GUPTA 88 Qualified 
20250422 SAKSHI SHARMA 126 Qualified 
20250424 NIKHIL 70 Not Qualified 
20250426 ROHIT KUMAR 40 Not Qualified 
20250427 SUSHMA 130 Qualified 
20250432 SHUBHAM 110 Qualified 
20250436 SHASHWAT SHARMA 154 Qualified 
20250437 KIRTI PATNAIK 80 Qualified 
20250438 VIDHI SHARMA 96 Qualified 
20250439 POONAM THAKUR 80 Qualified 
20250444 PAWAN KUMAR 114 Qualified 



Page 8 of 28 
 

Advt. No. Regular 01/2025 –Marks scored in  Paper I of the Written Test for JSA (G/F&A/S&P)  

Roll No Name Total Marks (Out of 200 
marks) Qualified in Paper -I 

20250446 MOHAMMAD LATEEPH 102 Qualified 
20250448 SOURAV 148 Qualified 
20250449 AARUSHI SHARMA 120 Qualified 
20250450 INDER 112 Qualified 
20250453 VAIBHAV ARYA 92 Qualified 
20250456 NAVJOT SINGH 78 Not Qualified 
20250457 JASKARAN SINGH 66 Not Qualified 
20250462 AMIT KUMAR 94 Qualified 
20250463 PRIYANKA 92 Qualified 
20250466 PRINCE KUMAR 96 Qualified 
20250467 SHRUTI SAKLANI 144 Qualified 
20250469 RANJAN KUMAR PANDIT 74 Qualified 
20250473 ANSHUMAN 72 Not Qualified 
20250475 BALRAJ SEHGAL 38 Not Qualified 
20250476 VIKAS 134 Qualified 
20250478 KRITIKA YADAV 90 Qualified 
20250479 SHALU BHARTI 78 Not Qualified 
20250481 HARPREET SINGH 80 Qualified 
20250482 RAGHUVEER 84 Qualified 
20250485 KANIKA 146 Qualified 
20250487 KAPIL KUMAR 158 Qualified 
20250488 RAVI SHARMA 116 Qualified 
20250489 SHIVANI 100 Qualified 
20250490 NAVIN KUMAR 168 Qualified 
20250493 RAJGAGAN SINGH 138 Qualified 
20250494 AKSHIKA 92 Qualified 
20250496 SARA KHATUN 50 Not Qualified 
20250502 NITU KUMARI 142 Qualified 
20250503 POOJA 154 Qualified 
20250504 NISHA 150 Qualified 
20250505 SONIA 90 Qualified 
20250507 ANJALI BHARTI 38 Not Qualified 
20250510 SHIWANI 108 Qualified 
20250511 RINKU 120 Qualified 
20250513 ANCHAL 76 Not Qualified 
20250522 JAYANT BALI 124 Qualified 
20250523 TUSHAR 134 Qualified 
20250525 ANOOP GUPTA 172 Qualified 
20250526 ANJALI 62 Not Qualified 
20250527 AASHU KUMAR 68 Not Qualified 
20250528 SAKSHI CHAUHAN 78 Not Qualified 
20250529 VANSHIKA 92 Qualified 
20250530 VIKASH KUMAR 140 Qualified 
20250532 DRISHTY SHARMA 162 Qualified 
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Advt. No. Regular 01/2025 –Marks scored in  Paper I of the Written Test for JSA (G/F&A/S&P)  

Roll No Name Total Marks (Out of 200 
marks) Qualified in Paper -I 

20250538 DALJIT SHAH 86 Qualified 
20250539 RAVINDER VERMA 98 Qualified 
20250540 ABHISHEK MODGIL 100 Qualified 
20250541 B R SAI JASWANTH SINGH 114 Qualified 
20250542 RITIKA 70 Not Qualified 
20250543 HALIMA 62 Not Qualified 
20250544 RAMANDEEP SINGH 62 Not Qualified 
20250545 MOHD AQEEB 108 Qualified 
20250547 KARTIK SINGH 146 Qualified 
20250548 ASHISH NAYYAR 106 Qualified 
20250549 NIKHIL KUMAR 120 Qualified 
20250550 MUSKAN GROVER 102 Qualified 
20250551 ABHISHEK GUNE 84 Qualified 
20250552 SHUBHAM MEHRA 68 Not Qualified 
20250553 NIKHIL KUMAR 138 Qualified 
20250554 KALASH 144 Qualified 
20250556 AYUSHI 152 Qualified 
20250559 PRIYANKA 70 Not Qualified 
20250561 AARTI 76 Not Qualified 
20250563 NITIN 76 Not Qualified 
20250565 RAHUL SHARMA 70 Not Qualified 
20250566 SANKET DAHIYA 162 Qualified 
20250569 MOHIT 144 Qualified 
20250570 HITESH ANAND 106 Qualified 
20250571 ANURITA 110 Qualified 
20250575 RISHABH VERMA 130 Qualified 
20250579 BABITA MISHRA 80 Qualified 
20250580 SANJAY BHATT 140 Qualified 
20250581 KHUSHI 54 Not Qualified 
20250582 SILKY PAUL 72 Qualified 
20250586 NAVNEET KAUR 70 Not Qualified 
20250588 SHUBHAM SINGH 110 Qualified 
20250591 GAGANDEEP SINGH 108 Qualified 
20250592 VIRENDER JASWAL 70 Not Qualified 
20250594 YASMEEN 58 Not Qualified 
20250595 RAHUL DHAMU 112 Qualified 
20250596 SONU 144 Qualified 
20250598 JASMI YADAV 118 Qualified 
20250601 AAKANSHA YADAV 156 Qualified 
20250609 ASHISH RANA 94 Qualified 
20250610 DEEPIKA 76 Not Qualified 
20250611 KARANJOT SINGH 164 Qualified 
20250615 SHAISHVI SAINI 118 Qualified 
20250618 ARCHANA DEVI 160 Qualified 
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Advt. No. Regular 01/2025 –Marks scored in  Paper I of the Written Test for JSA (G/F&A/S&P)  

Roll No Name Total Marks (Out of 200 
marks) Qualified in Paper -I 

20250619 SAFA KHATUN 66 Not Qualified 
20250620 BHUPINDER SHARMA 86 Qualified 
20250621 MAHESH KUMAR 146 Qualified 
20250622 KOMAL TIWARI 86 Qualified 
20250623 BHARAT 122 Qualified 
20250624 DEEPAK SHARMA 136 Qualified 
20250626 ANJALI TIWARI 34 Not Qualified 
20250627 TUSHAR SHARMA 118 Qualified 
20250631 MONIKA JANGID 130 Qualified 
20250632 JATIN SHARMA 146 Qualified 
20250633 HIMANSHU SHARMA 128 Qualified 
20250634 ABHISHEK THAKUR 114 Qualified 
20250636 SHUBHAM CHAUDHARY 94 Qualified 
20250637 MOHIT SHARMA 126 Qualified 
20250638 KUNDAN KUMAR 70 Not Qualified 
20250639 PANKAJ SHARMA 96 Qualified 
20250642 DEEPIKA 144 Qualified 
20250644 DIVESH SHARMA 56 Not Qualified 
20250645 KM ANJU SHARMA 146 Qualified 
20250648 KAMAL CHAUHAN 120 Qualified 
20250649 RITESH 78 Qualified 
20250650 RAHUL NEGI 146 Qualified 
20250651 PRADEEP SINGH RAWAT 120 Qualified 
20250652 SACHIN KUMAR 78 Qualified 
20250653 SHIVANI 124 Qualified 
20250654 SHUBHAM SHARMA 136 Qualified 
20250655 DEEPAL YADAV 130 Qualified 
20250656 SANTOSH KUMAR 74 Not Qualified 
20250657 LALIT YADAV 120 Qualified 
20250658 PINTU 140 Qualified 
20250661 NITIN PAL 86 Qualified 
20250665 VINIT KUMAR 110 Qualified 
20250667 MAHESH KUMAR 82 Qualified 
20250668 SAMSAD ALI 162 Qualified 
20250671 DEEPAK DAGAR 170 Qualified 
20250678 GOURAV KUMAR 106 Qualified 
20250679 VANITA 66 Not Qualified 
20250680 ANIKET SHARMA 96 Qualified 
20250683 DEEPAK GARG 140 Qualified 
20250685 MAHIMA 142 Qualified 
20250686 ATUL KUMAR 128 Qualified 
20250687 SHUBHAM 146 Qualified 
20250688 ASHUTOSH SHARMA 164 Qualified 
20250689 AYUSHI JANGID 130 Qualified 
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Advt. No. Regular 01/2025 –Marks scored in  Paper I of the Written Test for JSA (G/F&A/S&P)  

Roll No Name Total Marks (Out of 200 
marks) Qualified in Paper -I 

20250690 TANVEER SINGH 68 Not Qualified 
20250696 RADHA BALLABH 188 Qualified 
20250697 GAURAB SAINI 148 Qualified 
20250700 SHARUKH KHAN 140 Qualified 
20250702 ATUL VERMA 132 Qualified 
20250705 VIPUL VERMA 106 Qualified 
20250709 PERTIK VERMA 106 Qualified 
20250714 SURENDER KUMAR 84 Qualified 
20250716 LALITA 106 Qualified 
20250717 LOVEPREET SINGH 74 Not Qualified 
20250718 DIXIT VERMA 102 Qualified 
20250719 ANJALI 30 Not Qualified 
20250721 AISHWARYA GARG 112 Qualified 
20250722 PRAJWAL KUMAR SAH 116 Qualified 
20250723 ROHIT 124 Qualified 
20250724 ARCHIT SHARMA 150 Qualified 
20250725 KUMARI VANABSENT SINHA 128 Qualified 
20250726 BANTY 92 Qualified 
20250732 NEHA KUMARI 116 Qualified 
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Annexure – II  
 

Advt. No. Regular 01/2025 – Marks scored in Paper II by Candidates who have qualified in Paper 
- I of the written examination for JSA (G/F&A/S&P) 

Roll No Name 
Total Marks in 

Paper-II out of 300 
marks 

20250001 SREEJITH V S 122 
20250003 ABHILASH KUMAR 36 
20250016 PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH 94 
20250021 SAGAR 91 
20250023 PANKAJ KUMAR 95 
20250024 KARTIKEY SINGH 217 
20250028 BHUWAN SAMBHARWAL 130 
20250029 KIRTI PATHANIA 146 
20250031 SURAJ KUMAR 117 
20250032 ANAND MISHRA 148 
20250033 KUMARI EKTA 169 
20250034 HEMLATA 134 
20250035 ANKIT THAKUR 190 
20250036 MADHU SUDAN NAUTIYAL 125 
20250038 VIKAS YADAV 187 
20250040 SAKSHI SOLANKI 226 
20250042 SNEHA RANA 125 
20250044 ALISHA RAUT 137 
20250045 SHAVYA SHARMA 191 
20250046 RAVI 134 
20250047 MAMTA KUMARI 140 
20250049 VISHAL DHIMAN 146 
20250054 MILAN 142 
20250059 VIBHA 60 
20250060 SURBHI DUTT 109 
20250062 DHIRAJ YADAV 149 
20250065 ADITI PRADHAN 96 
20250067 SIMRANJIT KAUR 176 
20250072 OM BANSAL 91 
20250075 KIRTI 93 
20250081 KEWAL KRISHAN THAKUR 145 
20250082 HEENA RAGHUVANSHI 174 
20250083 KUSHAGRA GAUTAM 169 
20250085 RUPALI THAKUR 141 
20250093 HIMANSHU 99 
20250095 AYESHA ANSARI 68 
20250096 MOHIT PATHANIA 185 
20250098 JASPREET KAUR 122 
20250100 ANU 142 
20250108 TAMANA SHARMA 130 



Page 13 of 28 
 

Advt. No. Regular 01/2025 – Marks scored in Paper II by Candidates who have qualified in Paper 
- I of the written examination for JSA (G/F&A/S&P) 

Roll No Name 
Total Marks in 

Paper-II out of 300 
marks 

20250110 MEHAK 75 
20250112 LOVEDEEP SINGH 138 
20250115 POOJA GUPTA 166 
20250116 MEEMANSA BHARDWAJ 92 
20250119 SAHIL SINGH KUTLEHRIA 66 
20250127 HITESH TANWAR 157 
20250130 DEEPIKA 215 
20250140 MEHAK 72 
20250145 ASHA DEVI 50 
20250149 ANKITA 83 
20250150 PRIYA CHAUHAN 195 
20250151 BAJRANGI 183 
20250154 MANZOORR AHMAD 156 
20250155 PRIYANKA DEVI 194 
20250158 HIMANSHU SHARMA 142 
20250162 ANAM 59 
20250163 SUDHANSHU SHARMA 207 
20250165 ARCHNA KUMARI 92 
20250166 LAVISH DHIMAN 177 
20250169 LAISHRAM ANANDIMALA DEVI 83 
20250173 KAMALKANT SAINI 131 
20250174 ANSHU 140 
20250176 BHAVNA 156 
20250177 GURJANT SINGH 146 
20250182 AANCHAL PANDIR 193 
20250183 SANDEEP KUMAR 192 
20250185 NAMAN KAUSHIK 166 
20250186 KIRANJIT KAUR 164 
20250187 VARSHA SHARMA 189 
20250189 RAVINDER SINGH 206 
20250190 NEHA 125 
20250191 ISHITA CHAUDHARY 130 
20250192 ANISHA PANDEY 150 
20250195 SURENDER KUMAR 201 
20250200 TANAYA 177 
20250203 ANIL KUMAR 115 
20250204 MEGHA 205 
20250205 PRIYA SHARMA 111 
20250218 SHALINI 148 
20250221 SIMAR 97 
20250223 SWATI 109 
20250224 RAKESH KUMAR 171 
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Advt. No. Regular 01/2025 – Marks scored in Paper II by Candidates who have qualified in Paper 
- I of the written examination for JSA (G/F&A/S&P) 

Roll No Name 
Total Marks in 

Paper-II out of 300 
marks 

20250226 NIKITA 51 
20250228 SONU 105 
20250231 NAYANDEEP SINGH 187 
20250234 AKANKSHA JHA 188 
20250240 NIKHIL 145 
20250241 SIMRAN 78 
20250243 ASHISH KUMAR 193 
20250244 RAJNISH KUMAR 128 
20250245 ROHIT KUMAR 123 
20250249 SAHIL 230 
20250253 MEGHA JOSHI 248 
20250255 PRABHLEEN SINGH 96 
20250257 NIKHIL PRASHAR 166 
20250258 MANISHA CHANDEL 105 
20250260 SACHIN KUMAR 98 
20250261 ANMOL PATHAK 140 
20250262 SANJANA SOKHAL 173 
20250265 SAHIL AGGARWAL 113 
20250269 SUMIT 102 
20250273 ABHISHEK PATHANIA 68 
20250275 KHUSHI ARORA 96 
20250278 DRISHTI GUPTA 187 
20250282 ISHA BISHT 97 
20250285 RITIKA MEHTA 161 
20250290 HEENA 139 
20250293 KAVERI YADAV 222 
20250299 POOJA YADAV 206 
20250302 SHALINI YADAV 157 
20250303 CHARANJIT SAINI 114 
20250307 PEARL 163 
20250309 APARNA 127 
20250313 NIHARIKA 180 
20250314 ARYAN 220 
20250315 SHUBHAM RANA 172 
20250316 AMRITJOT SINGH SAINI 85 
20250317 RAJAN CHARAK 124 
20250319 PUNYA AGRAWAL 84 
20250324 MUSKAN AGRAWAL 92 
20250325 ADITYA SHARMA 141 
20250326 SHILPA 123 
20250327 JASPREET KAUR 128 
20250333 KRITTIKA KUMARI 130 
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Advt. No. Regular 01/2025 – Marks scored in Paper II by Candidates who have qualified in Paper 
- I of the written examination for JSA (G/F&A/S&P) 

Roll No Name 
Total Marks in 

Paper-II out of 300 
marks 

20250335 GOPAL 230 
20250338 VIJAY KUMAR 102 
20250340 SHUBHANGI SHARMA 123 
20250343 SOURAV 196 
20250344 MUSKAN 190 
20250348 ANKIT CHAUDHARY 150 
20250351 ANJALI 74 
20250353 SHUBHAM 188 
20250354 ANJNI KUMARI 100 
20250356 MOHIT KUMAR 101 
20250358 AASHIMA 162 
20250361 PRIYANKA 96 
20250362 POOJA SHARMA 124 
20250364 DAKSH SHARMA 111 
20250365 KAJAL SAINI 60 
20250366 NEERAJ SHAHRU 122 
20250367 HIMANSHOO SAHARU 126 
20250368 SUDHIR SINGH TOMAR 150 
20250372 BHARTI BANSAL 134 
20250374 DIYA VERMA 144 
20250375 SHUVAM ROY 144 
20250379 MOHIT KAUSHAL 192 
20250381 RAHUL DALAL 169 
20250386 ANKIT CHOUDHARY 81 
20250387 ABHISHEK GHANEKAR 156 
20250389 INDU 132 
20250390 LOVEPREET KAUR 140 
20250394 KHUSHEE 93 
20250395 DHWANI ARORA 174 
20250396 AARUSHIKA 144 
20250398 AQDAS KHAN 146 
20250402 VISHAL 156 
20250405 SPARSH KUMAR 140 
20250409 KANAK 121 
20250410 TITIKSHA 96 
20250411 AKHIL SHARMA 140 
20250412 RINKU YADAV 183 
20250413 MEGHA SHARMA 110 
20250415 SOURAV VERMA 126 
20250418 JATIN CHOUDHARY 64 
20250420 MAYANK KHANNA 158 
20250421 SATYANARAYAN GUPTA 126 
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Advt. No. Regular 01/2025 – Marks scored in Paper II by Candidates who have qualified in Paper 
- I of the written examination for JSA (G/F&A/S&P) 

Roll No Name 
Total Marks in 

Paper-II out of 300 
marks 

20250422 SAKSHI SHARMA 131 
20250427 SUSHMA 177 
20250432 SHUBHAM 145 
20250436 SHASHWAT SHARMA 207 
20250437 KIRTI PATNAIK 104 
20250438 VIDHI SHARMA 149 
20250439 POONAM THAKUR 107 
20250444 PAWAN KUMAR 155 
20250446 MOHAMMAD LATEEPH 63 
20250448 SOURAV 207 
20250449 AARUSHI SHARMA 99 
20250450 INDER 97 
20250453 VAIBHAV ARYA 83 
20250462 AMIT KUMAR 161 
20250463 PRIYANKA 121 
20250466 PRINCE KUMAR 60 
20250467 SHRUTI SAKLANI 238 
20250469 RANJAN KUMAR PANDIT 56 
20250476 VIKAS 129 
20250478 KRITIKA YADAV 112 
20250481 HARPREET SINGH 84 
20250482 RAGHUVEER 74 
20250485 KANIKA 159 
20250487 KAPIL KUMAR 221 
20250488 RAVI SHARMA 111 
20250489 SHIVANI 66 
20250490 NAVIN KUMAR 216 
20250493 RAJGAGAN SINGH 137 
20250494 AKSHIKA 46 
20250502 NITU KUMARI 94 
20250503 POOJA 138 
20250504 NISHA 202 
20250505 SONIA 79 
20250510 SHIWANI 71 
20250511 RINKU 74 
20250522 JAYANT BALI 180 
20250523 TUSHAR 154 
20250525 ANOOP GUPTA 214 
20250529 VANSHIKA 118 
20250530 VIKASH KUMAR 169 
20250532 DRISHTY SHARMA 214 
20250538 DALJIT SHAH 93 
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Advt. No. Regular 01/2025 – Marks scored in Paper II by Candidates who have qualified in Paper 
- I of the written examination for JSA (G/F&A/S&P) 

Roll No Name 
Total Marks in 

Paper-II out of 300 
marks 

20250539 RAVINDER VERMA 87 
20250540 ABHISHEK MODGIL 152 
20250541 B R SAI JASWANTH SINGH 208 
20250545 MOHD AQEEB 122 
20250547 KARTIK SINGH 140 
20250548 ASHISH NAYYAR 141 
20250549 NIKHIL KUMAR 101 
20250550 MUSKAN GROVER 73 
20250551 ABHISHEK GUNE 127 
20250553 NIKHIL KUMAR 182 
20250554 KALASH 186 
20250556 AYUSHI 169 
20250566 SANKET DAHIYA 230 
20250569 MOHIT 212 
20250570 HITESH ANAND 125 
20250571 ANURITA 103 
20250575 RISHABH VERMA 112 
20250579 BABITA MISHRA 123 
20250580 SANJAY BHATT 203 
20250582 SILKY PAUL 75 
20250588 SHUBHAM SINGH 101 
20250591 GAGANDEEP SINGH 143 
20250595 RAHUL DHAMU 88 
20250596 SONU 151 
20250598 JASMI YADAV 124 
20250601 AAKANSHA YADAV 237 
20250609 ASHISH RANA 78 
20250611 KARANJOT SINGH 204 
20250615 SHAISHVI SAINI 204 
20250618 ARCHANA DEVI 138 
20250620 BHUPINDER SHARMA 84 
20250621 MAHESH KUMAR 145 
20250622 KOMAL TIWARI 112 
20250623 BHARAT 108 
20250624 DEEPAK SHARMA 203 
20250627 TUSHAR SHARMA 157 
20250631 MONIKA JANGID 111 
20250632 JATIN SHARMA 158 
20250633 HIMANSHU SHARMA 144 
20250634 ABHISHEK THAKUR 218 
20250636 SHUBHAM CHAUDHARY 76 
20250637 MOHIT SHARMA 73 
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Advt. No. Regular 01/2025 – Marks scored in Paper II by Candidates who have qualified in Paper 
- I of the written examination for JSA (G/F&A/S&P) 

Roll No Name 
Total Marks in 

Paper-II out of 300 
marks 

20250639 PANKAJ SHARMA 95 
20250642 DEEPIKA 156 
20250645 KM ANJU SHARMA 218 
20250648 KAMAL CHAUHAN 158 
20250649 RITESH 66 
20250650 RAHUL NEGI 199 
20250651 PRADEEP SINGH RAWAT 146 
20250652 SACHIN KUMAR 77 
20250653 SHIVANI 89 
20250654 SHUBHAM SHARMA 210 
20250655 DEEPAL YADAV 177 
20250657 LALIT YADAV 191 
20250658 PINTU 189 
20250661 NITIN PAL 43 
20250665 VINIT KUMAR 178 
20250667 MAHESH KUMAR 64 
20250668 SAMSAD ALI 174 
20250671 DEEPAK DAGAR 181 
20250678 GOURAV KUMAR 125 
20250680 ANIKET SHARMA 176 
20250683 DEEPAK GARG 149 
20250685 MAHIMA 205 
20250686 ATUL KUMAR 175 
20250687 SHUBHAM 193 
20250688 ASHUTOSH SHARMA 189 
20250689 AYUSHI JANGID 203 
20250696 RADHA BALLABH 252 
20250697 GAURAB SAINI 158 
20250700 SHARUKH KHAN 176 
20250702 ATUL VERMA 138 
20250705 VIPUL VERMA 96 
20250709 PERTIK VERMA 84 
20250714 SURENDER KUMAR 48 
20250716 LALITA 91 
20250718 DIXIT VERMA 127 
20250721 AISHWARYA GARG 63 
20250722 PRAJWAL KUMAR SAH 125 
20250723 ROHIT 186 
20250724 ARCHIT SHARMA 141 
20250725 KUMARI VANDNA SINHA 96 
20250726 BANTY 72 
20250732 NEHA KUMARI 177 
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Annexure – III  
 

Advt. No. Regular 01/2025 – Typing Speed of candidates who appeared in the Typing Test for 
the post of JSA (G/F&A/S&P) 

Qualifying speed:  
 English – 35 w.p.m. 
 Hindi – 30 w.p.m. 

Roll No Name 
Speed in Typing 

Test in Words per 
Minute 

Result of Typing 
Test  

20250003 ABHILASH KUMAR -2.53 Disqualified 
20250023 PANKAJ KUMAR 10.5 Disqualified 
20250024 KARTIKEY SINGH Exempt Exempt 
20250033 KUMARI EKTA 44.46 Qualified 
20250035 ANKIT THAKUR 30.75 Disqualified 
20250038 VIKAS YADAV 5.84 Disqualified 
20250040 SAKSHI SOLANKI 23.2 Disqualified 
20250045 SHAVYA SHARMA 33.06 Disqualified 
20250062 DHIRAJ YADAV -33.93 Disqualified 
20250096 MOHIT PATHANIA -37.83 Disqualified 
20250115 POOJA GUPTA Absent Absent 
20250130 DEEPIKA 31.49 Disqualified 
20250150 PRIYA CHAUHAN 32.52 Disqualified 
20250151 BAJRANGI 36.07 Qualified 
20250155 PRIYANKA DEVI -16.04 Disqualified 
20250163 SUDHANSHU SHARMA 13.4 Disqualified 
20250177 GURJANT SINGH 31.47 Disqualified 
20250182 AANCHAL PANDIR 14.87 Disqualified 
20250183 SANDEEP KUMAR 30.6 Disqualified 
20250187 VARSHA SHARMA 13.7 Disqualified 
20250189 RAVINDER SINGH 54.12 Qualified 
20250195 SURENDER KUMAR -29.2 Disqualified 
20250204 MEGHA 10.49 Disqualified 
20250224 RAKESH KUMAR 61.4 Qualified 
20250231 NAYANDEEP SINGH 32.17 Disqualified 
20250234 AKANKSHA JHA 18.49 Disqualified 
20250243 ASHISH KUMAR 33.4 Disqualified 
20250249 SAHIL 29.06 Disqualified 
20250253 MEGHA JOSHI 28.01 Disqualified 
20250278 DRISHTI GUPTA 9.41 Disqualified 
20250293 KAVERI YADAV 33.21 Disqualified 
20250299 POOJA YADAV 5.76 Disqualified 
20250313 NIHARIKA 31 Disqualified 
20250314 ARYAN -33.3 Disqualified 
20250335 GOPAL 26.27 Disqualified 
20250343 SOURAV 12.45 Disqualified 
20250344 MUSKAN 50.48 Qualified 
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Advt. No. Regular 01/2025 – Typing Speed of candidates who appeared in the Typing Test for 
the post of JSA (G/F&A/S&P) 

Qualifying speed:  
 English – 35 w.p.m. 
 Hindi – 30 w.p.m. 

Roll No Name 
Speed in Typing 

Test in Words per 
Minute 

Result of Typing 
Test  

20250353 SHUBHAM 30.07 Disqualified 
20250379 MOHIT KAUSHAL 43.4 Qualified 
20250390 LOVEPREET KAUR 16.53 Disqualified 
20250412 RINKU YADAV -43.11 Disqualified 
20250436 SHASHWAT SHARMA 9.83 Disqualified 
20250438 VIDHI SHARMA 0.94 Disqualified 
20250444 PAWAN KUMAR -15.74 Disqualified 
20250448 SOURAV 39.38 Qualified 
20250462 AMIT KUMAR -50.38 Disqualified 
20250467 SHRUTI SAKLANI 24.12 Disqualified 
20250487 KAPIL KUMAR 28.63 Disqualified 
20250490 NAVIN KUMAR 47.17 Qualified 
20250504 NISHA 26.97 Disqualified 
20250523 TUSHAR 10.23 Disqualified 
20250525 ANOOP GUPTA 20.18 Disqualified 
20250532 DRISHTY SHARMA -4.47 Disqualified 
20250541 B R SAI JASWANTH SINGH 12.33 Disqualified 
20250553 NIKHIL KUMAR Absent Absent 
20250554 KALASH 46.48 Qualified 
20250566 SANKET DAHIYA -30.22 Disqualified 
20250569 MOHIT 32.91 Disqualified 
20250580 SANJAY BHATT 36.16 Qualified 
20250596 SONU 9.5 Disqualified 
20250601 AAKANSHA YADAV 12.1 Disqualified 
20250611 KARANJOT SINGH 67.98 Qualified 
20250615 SHAISHVI SAINI 31.05 Disqualified 
20250621 MAHESH KUMAR 14.82 Disqualified 
20250624 DEEPAK SHARMA 28.13 Disqualified 
20250634 ABHISHEK THAKUR 46.96 Qualified 
20250642 DEEPIKA -23.51 Disqualified 
20250645 KM ANJU SHARMA 28.14 Disqualified 
20250650 RAHUL NEGI -46.96 Disqualified 
20250654 SHUBHAM SHARMA 24.58 Disqualified 
20250657 LALIT YADAV -11.1 Disqualified 
20250658 PINTU -6.85 Disqualified 
20250671 DEEPAK DAGAR 49.68 Qualified 
20250685 MAHIMA 36.32 Qualified 
20250686 ATUL KUMAR 30.32 Disqualified 
20250687 SHUBHAM 33 Disqualified 
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Advt. No. Regular 01/2025 – Typing Speed of candidates who appeared in the Typing Test for 
the post of JSA (G/F&A/S&P) 

Qualifying speed:  
 English – 35 w.p.m. 
 Hindi – 30 w.p.m. 

Roll No Name 
Speed in Typing 

Test in Words per 
Minute 

Result of Typing 
Test  

20250688 ASHUTOSH SHARMA 34.8 Disqualified 
20250689 AYUSHI JANGID 28.55 Disqualified 
20250696 RADHA BALLABH -3.52 Disqualified 
20250697 GAURAB SAINI 10.22 Disqualified 
20250723 ROHIT 34.4 Disqualified 
20250732 NEHA KUMARI 22.81 Disqualified 
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Annexure – IV 

 
Advt. No. Regular 01/2025 – Marks scored by the candidates in the Competitive Written 

Examination for the post of Junior Stenographer 

Roll No Name 
Total Marks in out of 200 marks 

(Maximum) 
20250987 SACHIN 144.25 
20251059 SOHIT 139 
20250888 RIMPY 138.75 
20250948 AYUSH SHARMA 131.25 
20251022 SOURAV 129.75 
20250894 JASKIRAT SINGH KHOKHAR 124 
20250914 SANJANA SOKHAL 123.25 
20251102 SIMRAN RANA 123 
20251138 KARAN WADHWA 123 
20251094 ABHISHEK SHARMA 122 
20251111 SHUBHAM VERMA 121.5 
20250934 CHETAN VASHISHT 120.75 
20250982 MUNISH GUPTA 120.25 
20251142 LALIT YADAV 118.5 
20250935 SHIVANI SHARMA 114.75 
20250941 SANTOSH PANDAY 114.5 
20250821 AMRAV VASANT MAGANBHAI 114 
20250919 SHWETA VAIDH 111.25 
20250832 SUMIT SINGLA 110.5 
20251034 SONIA 110 
20251140 AKSHAY 109.5 
20250856 KRITTIKA KUMARI 108.5 
20250923 VARUN KAMBOJ 108.25 
20251162 AMARNATH MOHANTY 108.25 
20251060 AMIT RAJ MISHRA 106.5 
20250917 DILPREET SINGH 105.5 
20251082 VISHAL 105.25 
20250843 SALVIA VINOD SHARMA 101.75 
20251154 MAYANK BHANDARI 101.5 
20250829 SIMRAN 99 
20251091 JYOTI 98 
20250963 RITIKA MEHTA 98 
20251133 HANSRAJ PRAJAPAT 97.5 
20250869 KIRANJIT KAUR 96.75 
20250877 SAPNA 96.5 
20250853 KHUSHI 96.5 
20250930 SHAGUN CHANDEL 95.75 
20250827 MANISHA CHOUDHARY 95.25 
20250899 GOPAL 94.75 
20251026 ASHISH 93.5 
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Advt. No. Regular 01/2025 – Marks scored by the candidates in the Competitive Written 
Examination for the post of Junior Stenographer 

Roll No Name 
Total Marks in out of 200 marks 

(Maximum) 
20251028 INDER 93.25 
20250925 ROHIT CHAUHAN 92.75 
20250874 ANISHA PANDEY 92.75 
20250920 NEHA RANI 92 
20251000 SOURAV VERMA 91.75 
20251166 VISHU RAJ 91.75 
20250908 AKASH BHANDARI 91.5 
20250857 KANIKA 91 
20251156 UDAY BHARDWAJ 88 
20251001 HEERALAL SINGH 84.5 
20250964 AASHIMA 84 
20251058 SANJEEV KUMAR 84 
20250945 ANANIYA RAWAT 83.75 
20251130 SNEHA 83.5 
20250893 NAVEEN KUMAR BAROLIYA 83.25 
20251044 ANJALI 83.25 
20251152 PRIYANKA MALIK 83 
20250809 MADHU SUDAN NAUTIYAL 82.5 
20250980 AMAN KUMAR 82 
20251159 DIKSHANT 81.75 
20251132 SHUBHAM 81.5 
20251016 BHARTI BISHT 80.75 
20250965 RUCHIKA 80.75 
20250826 ARCHITA 80.75 
20251021 SAURABH BISHT 80 
20250801 SREEJITH V S 80 
20251109 GAURAV SINGH GUSAIN 80 
20250916 SANIYA 79.75 
20250918 ABHISHEK VERMA 79.75 
20250816 VAISHNAVI DHABHAI 79.25 
20251075 JYOTI 78.75 
20251119 ANJALI 78.75 
20250910 MANAN THAKUR 78.75 
20250996 SHASHIKANT 78.5 
20251105 RENU 77.25 
20250861 PRIYANKA 77 
20250933 SNEHA CHAUHAN 76.5 
20251065 JASMI YADAV 76.25 
20250883 YOGESH VERMA 76.25 
20250859 ANMOL CHAUDHARY 75.75 
20251042 VIDHI SHARMA 75.75 
20250904 SHIVANI 75 
20251017 DEEPIKA THAPA 74.75 
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Advt. No. Regular 01/2025 – Marks scored by the candidates in the Competitive Written 
Examination for the post of Junior Stenographer 

Roll No Name 
Total Marks in out of 200 marks 

(Maximum) 
20250863 SAURABH KUMAR 74.75 
20251122 NAYANDEEP SINGH 74.25 
20251083 MOHD SUFFIYAN 74.25 
20250890 AYUSHI CHAUHAN 74 
20251019 PRIYANKA 73.75 
20251120 AMANDEEP 73 
20251149 SOURBH 72.5 
20251101 SHUBHAM BHATT 72.25 
20251098 GURLEEN KAUR SAINI 72 
20251112 SUJAL HADGEL 71.5 
20250936 ARSHPREET SINGH 71.5 
20250939 MANSI BISHT 71.25 
20250850 SHREYASI 71 
20250950 SUKHPALKAUR 70.25 
20250814 ANIKET CHAND 70.25 
20250882 ANJALI DEVI 69.5 
20250836 NEHA 69 
20251031 JYOTI WADHWA 68.75 
20251087 MUSKAN VERMA 67.5 
20251043 NANCY 67.25 
20251104 RAJNI 66.75 
20251141 BHAVYA GOYAL 66.5 
20250921 NISHA 66.5 
20251040 MISHTHI SHARMA 65.75 
20251165 KUMARI VANAbsent SINHA 65.75 
20250943 LOKESH HARWANI 65.5 
20251048 KOMAL MAHAJAN 65.25 
20250931 MOHD ALI ALAM 65 
20250897 GAURAV NEGI 64 
20250830 MANVI 63.75 
20251107 HITESH RANWAN 62.5 
20251025 RAHUL 62.25 
20251115 HEMANT 62 
20251047 VIVEK CHAND PANDEY 61.75 
20250817 VARUN SANDAIL 61.25 
20250947 VIKAS OJHA 61.25 
20251038 TUSHAR PREET SINGH 60.25 
20250961 PRIYA VERMA 59.75 
20251113 SAHIL KAUSHAL 59.5 
20250808 SURBHI DUTT 59.25 
20251129 SANDEEP GOYAL 59 
20251127 ANJALI TIWARI 58.75 
20251134 DEEPAK KUMAR 58.75 
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Advt. No. Regular 01/2025 – Marks scored by the candidates in the Competitive Written 
Examination for the post of Junior Stenographer 

Roll No Name 
Total Marks in out of 200 marks 

(Maximum) 
20250953 NEELKANTH 58.5 
20251144 SAHIL KUMAR 58.5 
20250873 ISHITA CHAUDHARY 58.25 
20250986 RAHUL CHAUDHARY 58 
20250875 DIYA JINDAL 57.5 
20251131 ANITA SHARMA 57.5 
20251158 SHUBHAM 57.25 
20250802 GURDEEP SINGH 57 
20251045 RISHAV 56.5 
20250924 MONU RANA 56.25 
20250898 ISHU 56.25 
20250902 AARTI 56 
20250991 SARBJIT SINGH 56 
20250976 SEEMA KHANAL 55.5 
20250938 RYTHAM SHARMA 55.5 
20250913 SHRUTI 55.5 
20250915 MEENAKSHI 55 
20250940 AMANDEEP SINGH NEGI 55 
20250860 SIMRAN DHIMAN 54.25 
20250807 MOHIT YADAV 54 
20251032 ABHISHEK 53.75 
20251024 ARYAN KALIA 53.75 
20250870 MUSKAN 53.75 
20250813 YACHIKA KADARA 52.5 
20251052 MOHIT SHARMA 52.5 
20251088 RITU BISSYAN 52 
20250952 MAHAK SHARMA 51.75 
20251029 RAKESH KUMAR 51.5 
20251014 SNEHA 51.5 
20251035 ANJALI UNIYAL 51.25 
20251097 HIMANI 51 
20250946 KAPEESH RANDEV 50.75 
20250971 YOGESH 49.5 
20251027 MONIKA BHAKAR 49.25 
20251056 LAKSHYA YADAV 48.75 
20251106 VAISHNAVI SHARMA 48.5 
20250876 SHUBHAM THAKUR 48.5 
20251077 KOMAL 47.75 
20250974 DEEPALI 46.25 
20250985 MEENAKSHI 46.25 
20251096 SILKY PAUL 45.5 
20251003 RISHABH KUMAR GUPTA 45 
20250819 SIMRAN 44.25 
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Advt. No. Regular 01/2025 – Marks scored by the candidates in the Competitive Written 
Examination for the post of Junior Stenographer 

Roll No Name 
Total Marks in out of 200 marks 

(Maximum) 
20251084 RUDRANSH GULYANI 42.75 
20250895 ISHPREET KAUR 42.5 
20250855 ANKITA LOCHAB 42.5 
20250868 APURVA 42.5 
20251063 PRAVEEN SHARMA 42.5 
20250805 SAGAR 42.25 
20250887 NIKITA 41.5 
20250992 VAIBHAVI 40.75 
20250823 MEHAK 40.25 
20250818 KULDEEP 40.25 
20250932 SHIKHA RANI 39.25 
20250866 SUJATA 38.75 
20251061 RONIT NEGI 38.75 
20251036 PULKIT PATIYAL 38.25 
20250879 REHANA BEGUM 37.25 
20250872 KHUSHI SAINI 36.75 
20250810 SAGAR HUDIA 36.25 
20250993 MANISH RAUTHAN 36.25 
20251055 MUSKAN 35.25 
20250981 SUKHWINDER KAUR 35.25 
20251033 SHUBHAM 33.5 
20250884 RITU 33.25 
20251002 SAKSHI 32.75 
20250958 SUNAKSHI 32.25 
20250955 PRATHAM MITTAL 31.25 
20250928 RAMESH 30 
20250889 GARIMA JAIN 29.75 
20251150 SHIVANI 27.75 
20251157 AARTI 27 
20251089 GUNJAN BISHT 25.75 
20250822 DALEEP KUMAR 25.25 
20250852 ABHISHEK 23 
20250871 HEMSHIKHA 22.75 
20250815 VAIBHAV SHARMA 21.5 
20251076 ANKIKA SHARMA 21 
20250891 GARIMA 19.5 
20251074 MEHAK 17.75 
20251146 KARAN RAJPAL 16.25 
20250880 ARVIND KUMAR YADAV 15 
20250804 MOHIT SHARMA 14 
20251013 GURWINDER SINGH 13 
20250967 KANISHKA 10.5 
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Annexure V 
 

Advt. No. Regular 01/2025 – Result of Proficiency Test in Stenography  for the post of Junior 
Stenographer 

Roll No Name Result of Proficiency 
Test 

20250801 SREEJITH V S Absent 
20250809 MADHU SUDAN NAUTIYAL Qualified 
20250816 VAISHNAVI DHABHAI Disqualified 
20250821 AMRAV VASANT MAGANBHAI Disqualified 
20250826 ARCHITA Qualified 
20250827 MANISHA CHOUDHARY Disqualified 
20250829 SIMRAN Qualified 
20250832 SUMIT SINGLA Qualified 
20250843 SALVIA VINOD SHARMA Disqualified 
20250853 KHUSHI Qualified 
20250856 KRITTIKA KUMARI Disqualified 
20250857 KANIKA Absent 
20250859 ANMOL CHAUDHARY Disqualified 
20250869 KIRANJIT KAUR Qualified 
20250874 ANISHA PANDEY Absent 
20250877 SAPNA Qualified 
20250883 YOGESH VERMA Qualified 
20250888 RIMPY Disqualified 
20250893 NAVEEN KUMAR BAROLIYA Qualified 
20250894 JASKIRAT SINGH KHOKHAR Disqualified 
20250899 GOPAL Qualified 
20250908 AKASH BHANDARI Qualified 
20250910 MANAN THAKUR Qualified 
20250914 SANJANA SOKHAL Disqualified 
20250916 SANIYA Disqualified 
20250917 DILPREET SINGH Qualified 
20250918 ABHISHEK VERMA Qualified 
20250919 SHWETA VAIDH Qualified 
20250920 NEHA RANI Disqualified 
20250923 VARUN KAMBOJ Absent 
20250925 ROHIT CHAUHAN Qualified 
20250930 SHAGUN CHANDEL Absent 
20250933 SNEHA CHAUHAN Disqualified 
20250934 CHETAN VASHISHT Qualified 
20250935 SHIVANI SHARMA Disqualified 
20250941 SANTOSH PANDAY Disqualified 
20250945 ANANIYA RAWAT Disqualified 
20250948 AYUSH SHARMA Disqualified 
20250963 RITIKA MEHTA Disqualified 
20250964 AASHIMA Disqualified 

0965 RUCHIKA Absent 
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Advt. No. Regular 01/2025 – Result of Proficiency Test in Stenography  for the post of Junior 
Stenographer 

Roll No Name Result of Proficiency 
Test 

20250980 AMAN KUMAR Disqualified 
20250982 MUNISH GUPTA Qualified 
20250987 SACHIN Disqualified 
20250996 SHASHIKANT Disqualified 
20251000 SOURAV VERMA Absent 
20251001 HEERALAL SINGH Qualified 
20251016 BHARTI BISHT Disqualified 
20251021 SAURABH BISHT Disqualified 
20251022 SOURAV Disqualified 
20251026 ASHISH Disqualified 
20251028 INDER Disqualified 
20251034 SONIA Qualified 
20251042 VIDHI SHARMA Disqualified 
20251044 ANJALI Absent 
20251058 SANJEEV KUMAR Disqualified 
20251059 SOHIT Qualified 
20251060 AMIT RAJ MISHRA Disqualified 
20251065 JASMI YADAV Absent 
20251075 JYOTI Qualified 
20251082 VISHAL Disqualified 
20251091 JYOTI Absent 
20251094 ABHISHEK SHARMA Disqualified 
20251102 SIMRAN RANA Disqualified 
20251105 RENU Disqualified 
20251109 GAURAV SINGH GUSAIN Qualified 
20251111 SHUBHAM VERMA Qualified 
20251119 ANJALI Disqualified 
20251130 SNEHA Qualified 
20251132 SHUBHAM Absent 
20251133 HANSRAJ PRAJAPAT Qualified 
20251138 KARAN WADHWA Disqualified 
20251140 AKSHAY Qualified 
20251142 LALIT YADAV Disqualified 
20251152 PRIYANKA MALIK Disqualified 
20251154 MAYANK BHANDARI Disqualified 
20251156 UDAY BHARDWAJ Absent 
20251159 DIKSHANT Disqualified 
20251162 AMARNATH MOHANTY Disqualified 
20251166 VISHU RAJ Qualified 

 


